

Electricity 203/2024

Order no. 05 dt. 09.01.26

Record is fixed for appearance of accused person.

Accused Md. Isha is present by filing hazira.

*Society is directed to produce the accused is date
fixed i.d WA.*

Fix 09.01.26 for appearance of accused person .

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.